92
CARPENTRY UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION OUTDOOR HARDWOOD SPECIAL DRYWALL KITS &
ACCESSORIES
Tropical hardwood screw with small head, T-drive
head 60° with 4 ribs, milling segment on the shank, special cutting point type 17, partial thread, hardened and passivated bright
Hardhoutschroef met kleine kop, T-drive
kop 60° met 4 freesribben, freesribben op de schacht, speciale snijpunt type 17, gehard en gewaxt
Vis pour bois dur tropique avec tête petite, empreinte étoile-T

k
ds
d
d2
22° ± 3°
b=±0,6l
l
EN 14592T-drive DoP: PWHTG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
SMALL PACKING - KLEIN VERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE PETIT - KLEINPACKUNG
4,0
40 PFWHTGC00004000403 5410439318976 TX 15 6 100 6000
45 PFWHTGC00004000453 5410439320139 TX 15 6 100 6000
50 PFWHTGC00004000503 5410439318983 TX 15 6 100 6000
60 PFWHTGC00004000603 5410439320085 TX 15 6 100 6000
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,0
30 PFWHTGC00004000302 5410439479042 TX 15 6 200 12000
40 PFWHTGC00004000402 5410439402934 TX 15 6 200 7200
45 PFWHTGC00004000452 5410439402941 TX 15 6 200 7200
50 PFWHTGC00004000502 5410439402958 TX 15 6 200 7200
60 PFWHTGC00004000602 5410439402965 TX 15 6 200 4800
SMALL PACKING - KLEIN VERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE PETIT - KLEINPACKUNG
4,5
50 PFWHTGC00004500503 5410439320092 TX 20 7 50 3000
60 PFWHTGC00004500603 5410439320146 TX 20 7 50 3000
70 PFWHTGC00004500703 5410439320153 TX 20 7 50 3000
80 PFWHTGC00004500803 5410439320160 TX 20 7 50 3000
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
4,5
50 PFWHTGC00004500502 5410439402989 TX 20 7 200 7200
60 PFWHTGC00004500602 5410439402996 TX 20 7 200 4800
70 PFWHTGC00004500702 5410439403009 TX 20 7 200 3200
80 PFWHTGC00004500802 5410439403016 TX 20 7 200 3200
SMALL PACKING - KLEIN VERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE PETIT - KLEINPACKUNG
5,0
50 PFWHTGC00005000503 5410439320177 TX 25 7,5 50 3000
60 PFWHTGC00005000603 5410439320184 TX 25 7,5 50 3000
70 PFWHTGC00005000703 5410439320191 TX 25 7,5 50 3000
80 PFWHTGC00005000803 5410439320207 TX 25 7,5 50 3000
93
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY

ds
d
d2
22° ± 3°
b=±0,6l
l
EN 14592T-drive DoP: PWHTG001
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
5,0
40 PFWHTGC00005000402 5410439352284 TX 25 7,5 200 7200
50 PFWHTGC00005000502 5410439403023 TX 25 7,5 200 4800
60 PFWHTGC00005000602 5410439403030 TX 25 7,5 200 3200
70 PFWHTGC00005000702 5410439403047 TX 25 7,5 200 3200
80 PFWHTGC00005000802 5410439403054 TX 25 7,5 200 3200